
!8315

./23

./42

./42
./23

./36

./36
!837

!837

!8203

!8521

LEGEND
Agricultural

Light Manufacturing/Industrial

Manufacturing/Industrial
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GENERAL ZONING
EXHIBITÊ 1 S. Sandusky Street

Delaware, OH 43015
740.203.1010

http://www.delawareohio.net/Departments/Economic_Development/default.aspx

